
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
71 

444 
114 
95 
43 
12 

333 
19 
99 

229 
222 

7 
28 

139 
777 
47 
82 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
ROOKIE 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
PCK 
ROOKIE 

Name 
GUI POLLONE 
GAEL RAMPAZZO 
JOÃO L. COSTA 
NICOLAS RAITANI 
FRANCISCO MATTOS 
JOÃO BERTOLDI 
LORENZO SIMONETTI 
BERNARDO GRESPAN 
LEONARDO SECKLER 
PIETRO BELIZARIO 
NICOLAS SOUZA 
LUIS HENRIQUE 
LEO PARRERA 
JOAQUIM EMERICK 
MARCELO SCARDINI 
LUCCA SIGNORELI 
JORGE MONTIN 

Laps 
20 
17 
17 
19 
20 
19 
20 
20 
18 
20 
17 
19 
18 
20 
19 
17 
17 

Best Tm 
57.175 
57.291 
57.312 
57.475 
57.479 
57.488 
57.705 
57.773 
57.776 
57.784 
57.868 
57.881 
57.910 
58.019 
58.228 
59.021 

1:00.388 

Diff 

0.116 
0.137 
0.300 
0.304 
0.313 
0.530 
0.598 
0.601 
0.609 
0.693 
0.706 
0.735 
0.844 
1.053 
1.846 
3.213 

Gap 

0.116 
0.021 
0.163 
0.004 
0.009 
0.217 
0.068 
0.003 
0.008 
0.084 
0.013 
0.029 
0.109 
0.209 
0.793 
1.367 

In Lap 
18 
11 
11 
17 
17 
14 
20 
13 
8 

13 
15 
12 
13 
12 
17 
13 
7 

2nd Best 
57.237 
57.380 
57.371 
57.527 
57.609 
57.690 
57.798 
57.793 
58.046 
57.788 
58.330 
57.884 
58.044 
58.147 
58.261 
59.028 

1:00.591 

2nd Lap 
11 
10 
10 
19 
18 
8 

15 
15 
7 

17 
12 
16 
7 
7 

13 
10 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/08/2025 10:45:49 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa 
       CADETE 

2o TREINO - CADETE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:25:49 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

14/08/2025 10:25 


